UNPRECEDENTED VIDEO QUALITY
The RoadRunner 4K system delivers the clearest, highest quality
video, supporting advanced analytics. Excellent zoom capabilities
capture license plates and other details with exceptional clarity.
SUPERIOR FLEXBILITY
Supporting complete fleets of all vehicle types, the system is available
in several compatible and interchangeable formats for recording 4K

SAE J1455
MIL-Spec STD-810F
Product Ordering Information
Part/Model Number (N. America) RR-HDR4K16-xxxx(S) (16 Cameras Supported) x=Drive size in GB (S) for Solid-State Option
RR-HDR4K12-xxxx(S) (12 Cameras Supported) x=Drive size in GB (S) for Solid-State Option
RR-HDR4K08-xxxx(S) (8 Cameras Supported) x=Drive size in GB (S) for Solid-State Option
RR-HDR4K04-xxxx(S) (4 Cameras Supported) x=Drive size in GB (S) for Solid-State Option
TECHNICAL DATA
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Mar 20
ROADRUNNER  4K RECORDER